
Exec. Dir. of Organization 
 

Tom Miller, MD 
AL Dept of Public Health 201 
Monroe Street 
Montgomery, AL 36102 

 
tom.miller@adph.state.al.us 

 

Don Willamson 
AL Hospital Association 770 
Washington Ave 
Montgomery, AL 36104 

 
dwilliamson@alaha.org 
 
 

 

Latrelle Porter 
AL Hospice Organization 

lporter@hospiceofwestalabama.org 

 

Mr. Cary Boswell  cary.boswell@rehab.alabama.gov  
AL Dept of Rehabilitative Services 
602 S. Lawrence Street Montgomery, AL 
36104 

 
Kendra Sheppard     ksheppard@uabmc.edu 
AL Medical Directors Assn 
P.O. Box 1900 Montgomery, AL 36104 

 
Mr. Mark Jackson   
MASA  mjackson@masalink.org 
P.O. Box 1900 Montgomery, AL 36104 

 

Mr. Neal Morrison 
AL Dept of Senior Services 201 
Monroe Street, Ste 350 
Montgomery, AL 36104 

 
Mr. James Perdue 
AL Dept of Mental Health 100 
N. Union Street Montgomery, 
AL 36130 

  
neal.morrison@adss.alabama.gov 

 
 
 
James.perdue@mh.alabama.gov 



 
 

Mr. John Beard, President  John Beard 
Home Care Assn of AL  john.beard@alacare.com 
2400 John Hawkins Parkway  205-229-0937 (cell) 
Birmingham, AL 35244  205-981-8581 

 

Mr. Kimble Forrister AL 
Arise 
P.O. Box 612 Montgomery, 
AL 36101 

Jim Carnes 
 jim@alarise.org 

 

Ms. Candi Williams  Anna Pritchett, Advocacy Dir 
AL AARP  apritchett@aarp.org 
201 Monroe Street, Ste 1880 
Montgomery, AL 36102 

 
Mr. Frank Holden  Frank Holden 
Assisted Living of AL  fholden@alaaweb.org  
5921 Carmichael Road 
Montgomery, AL 36117 

 
Mr. Bill O’Connor  Bill O’Conner 
AL Nursing Home Assn  boconnor@anha.org 
4156 Carmichael Road  Katrina Magdon 
Montgomery, AL 36106  kmagdon@anha.org 
 
 

Cheryl Smith      csmith@ucphuntsville.org 
UCP/Alabama Respite

 
 

 

Mr. Dan Kessler  dan.kessler@drradvocates.org 
Disability Rights & Resources 
1418 Sixth Ave N Birmingham, AL 35203 

 
Donna Wilhelm  Donna Wilhelm 
PACE/Mercy Medical  DonnaW@mercymedical.com 
Daphne, AL 
251-621-4438 – office 
251-504-7350 - cell 



Graham Sisson  Graham Sisson 
Governor’s Office on Disability  Graham.Sisson@good.alabama.gov 


